

## **ABSENTEE or PHONE BID Agreement**

DATE:					
NAME:					
BUSINESS NAME (if any):			TAX EXEMPT NUM	1BER (if any):	
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:			
HOME PHONE:	CELL PHONE:				
EMAIL:					
CREDIT CARD COMPANY (VISA, Mastercar	rd, Discover):		_		
CREDIT CARD NUMBER:					
EXP DATE:	ZIP CODE OF CREDIT CARD BIL	L:		SECURITY CODE:	

SIGNATURE:

LOT #	Description	Max Bid Amount or Phone # (limited phone bid availability) (Not including Buyer's Premium, Taxes, or Shipping)			

I authorize Folk Art Auctions to act as my agent and place absentee bids on my behalf for the items specified on this form. I understand that my maximum bid represents the highest amount I am willing to pay for each item, not including all applicable fees and taxes. Folk Art Auctions will execute my absentee bids competitively and confidentially, striving to secure the items at the lowest possible cost while not exceeding my maximum bid. I acknowledge that Folk Art Auctions will follow its standard bid increments and may not bid in amounts exceeding those increments. If my absentee bid is successful, I agree to promptly pay the final hammer price, the buyer's premium, and any applicable taxes, in accordance with Folk Art Auction's payment terms. This Absentee Bid Agreement is a binding contract. By submitting this form, I agree to abide by all of the terms and conditions set forth herein. I acknowledge that my absentee bids are subject to acceptance by Folk Art Auctions at its sole discretion. I have read and understand the terms and conditions outlined in the Buyer's Terms and Conditions Agreement and hereby submit my bids accordingly.